
                                     Standing Rocks Invitational
                  Standing Rocks County Park & Winter Recreation Area - Hosted by Amherst HS
                                      Stevens Point, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7185  Erin Moore                12  Lourdes Academy                20:57.8  6:45 
      2    2 7286  Lauren Ripley             12  St. Mary Catholic              22:07.0  7:08 
      3    3 7182  Dasha Averkamp            12  Lourdes Academy                22:21.5  7:12 
      4    4 7275  Claire Higgins            10  St. Mary Catholic              23:22.5  7:32 
      5    5 7184  Annie Moore               10  Lourdes Academy                23:56.1  7:43 
      6    6 7229  Addison Schubert          12  Ozaukee                        23:56.7  7:43 
      7    7 7080  Ava Lansing               11  Amherst                        23:58.5  7:43 
      8    8 7186  Tessia Mroczkowski        10  Lourdes Academy                24:13.6  7:48 
      9    9 7226  Madison Glaeser           10  Ozaukee                        24:15.9  7:49 
     10   10 7231  Eva VanMinsel             10  Ozaukee                        24:33.6  7:55 
     11   11 7082  Ellie Laws                10  Amherst                        24:36.7  7:56 
     12   12 7164  Cedarlyn Otremba          11  Iola-Scandinavia               25:01.2  8:04 
     13   13 7132  Sierra Brandenburg        11  Clintonville                   25:19.0  8:09 
     14   14 7214  Marissa Swita             10  Mosinee                        25:27.0  8:12 
     15   15 7188  Allison Stromske          10  Lourdes Academy                25:51.6  8:20 
     16      7195  Lilian Klatt              10  Manawa                         25:57.5  8:22 
     17      7263  Mattea Lane               11  Shiocton                       26:16.2  8:28 
     18   16 7098  Kasey Werachowski         11  Amherst                        26:33.5  8:33 
     19   17 7092  Hannah Rekowski           11  Amherst                        26:35.2  8:34 
     20   18 7165  Revyn Shrank              10  Iola-Scandinavia               26:44.3  8:37 
     21   19 7228  Emily Luza                11  Ozaukee                        26:50.1  8:39 
     22   20 7280  Claire Mislinski           9  St. Mary Catholic              27:09.7  8:45 
     23   21 7207  Jena Bartnik              12  Mosinee                        27:12.8  8:46 
     24   22 7288  Alice Troian Mello         9  St. Mary Catholic              27:22.8  8:49 
     25   23 7079  Ava Krebsbach             11  Amherst                        27:26.7  8:51 
     26   24 7070  Ila Culver                10  Amherst                        27:27.9  8:51 
     27   25 7289  Audrey Weber              11  St. Mary Catholic              27:45.4  8:57 
     28   26 7167  Paige Timdal              11  Iola-Scandinavia               27:52.4  8:59 
     29   27 7138  Claire Papendorf          10  Clintonville                   27:56.4  9:00 
     30   28 7161  Ruby Koch                 11  Iola-Scandinavia               28:04.4  9:03 
     31   29 7087  Claire Mckenzie           11  Amherst                        28:06.0  9:03 
     32   30 7281  Addison Moder             12  St. Mary Catholic              28:07.7  9:04 
     33   31 7158  Grace Betker              12  Iola-Scandinavia               28:10.7  9:05 
     34   32 7159  Ari Hahn                   9  Iola-Scandinavia               28:11.7  9:05 
     35   33 7209  Mayla Johnson              9  Mosinee                        29:06.8  9:23 
     36      7086  Lila Mcguire              11  Amherst                        29:14.2  9:25 
     37      7066  Kaija Borchardt            9  Amherst                        29:16.4  9:26 
     38      7067  McKenna Borchardt         11  Amherst                        29:17.0  9:26 
     39   34 7230  Lilia Steinert             9  Ozaukee                        29:28.9  9:30 
     40      7203  Bella Conover             10  Marion                         29:43.4  9:35 
     41   35 7142  Ella Wedde                 9  Clintonville                   29:49.1  9:36 
     42   36 7305  Sydney Peck                9  Tri-County                     30:02.9  9:41 
     43      7099  Claire Wiesman            10  Amherst                        30:08.3  9:43 
     44   37 7227  Katelyn Gomez              9  Ozaukee                        30:23.5  9:47 
     45   38 7134  Cheyenne Fields           10  Clintonville                   30:42.3  9:53 
     46   39 7210  Hailey Konietzki          10  Mosinee                        31:03.2 10:00 
     47      7199  Ellie Stroesenreuther     12  Manawa                         31:15.3 10:04 
     48   40 7128  Yarecsi Arcos             11  Clintonville                   31:39.9 10:12 
     49   41 7135  Elektra Fields            12  Clintonville                   31:43.0 10:13 
     50      7196  Brooke Krueger            12  Manawa                         31:51.2 10:16 
     51   42 7306  Angelina Smith            10  Tri-County                     32:14.3 10:23 
     52      7074  Madison Gough              9  Amherst                        32:20.6 10:25 
     53      7095  Jozlyn Stuczynski         10  Amherst                        32:26.4 10:27 
     54   43 7303  Tessa Macik-Smith         12  Tri-County                     32:34.3 10:30 
     55   44 7155  Kaia Anderson             11  Iola-Scandinavia               32:58.2 10:37 
     56   45 7211  Edrea Nest                 9  Mosinee                        33:12.1 10:42 
     57      7162  Hannah Olson               9  Iola-Scandinavia               33:50.9 10:54 
     58   46 7213  Grace Struble             10  Mosinee                        34:05.5 10:59 
     59   47 7208  Chloe Horrell             12  Mosinee                        34:19.7 11:03 
     60      7090  Lily Passwaters           11  Amherst                        34:28.7 11:06 
     8/29/2024 11:24PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                       Weather: Cloudy, 71° F



                                     Standing Rocks Invitational
                  Standing Rocks County Park & Winter Recreation Area - Hosted by Amherst HS
                                      Stevens Point, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
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     61   48 7304  Addison Peck              12  Tri-County                     34:34.8 11:08 
     62      7205  Bridget Much              12  Marion                         34:40.5 11:10 
     63   49 7302  Emily Bohn                10  Tri-County                     36:15.2 11:41 
     64   50 7143  Willow Werth              11  Clintonville                   36:28.2 11:45 
     65      7215  Eren Yelkin               12  Mosinee                        36:38.1 11:48 
     66      7212  Hailey Schippers          10  Mosinee                        37:09.8 11:58 
     67      7166  Ella Thompson             12  Iola-Scandinavia               40:43.5 13:07 
     68      7078  Olive Impullitti           9  Amherst                        40:53.0 13:10 
     69      7204  Mieka Hirshovn            12  Marion                         41:35.0 13:24 
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       1.    32  Lourdes Academy                            (23:28.2  117:20.6 4:53.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Erin Moore                12 20:57.8
       2      3  Dasha Averkamp            12 22:21.5
       3      5  Annie Moore               10 23:56.1
       4      8  Tessia Mroczkowski        10 24:13.6
       5     15  Allison Stromske          10 25:51.6

       2.    73  St. Mary Catholic                          (25:33.5  127:47.4 5:38.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lauren Ripley             12 22:07.0
       2      4  Claire Higgins            10 23:22.5
       3     20  Claire Mislinski           9 27:09.7
       4     22  Alice Troian Mello         9 27:22.8
       5     25  Audrey Weber              11 27:45.4
       6   ( 30) Addison Moder             12 28:07.7

       3.    74  Amherst                                    (25:50.2  129:10.6 3:28.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ava Lansing               11 23:58.5
       2     11  Ellie Laws                10 24:36.7
       3     16  Kasey Werachowski         11 26:33.5
       4     17  Hannah Rekowski           11 26:35.2
       5     23  Ava Krebsbach             11 27:26.7
       6   ( 24) Ila Culver                10 27:27.9
       7   ( 29) Claire Mckenzie           11 28:06.0

       4.    78  Ozaukee                                    (25:49.1  129:05.2 5:32.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Addison Schubert          12 23:56.7
       2      9  Madison Glaeser           10 24:15.9
       3     10  Eva VanMinsel             10 24:33.6
       4     19  Emily Luza                11 26:50.1
       5     34  Lilia Steinert             9 29:28.9
       6   ( 37) Katelyn Gomez              9 30:23.5

       5.   115  Iola-Scandinavia                           (27:10.6  135:53.0 3:09.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Cedarlyn Otremba          11 25:01.2
       2     18  Revyn Shrank              10 26:44.3
       3     26  Paige Timdal              11 27:52.4
       4     28  Ruby Koch                 11 28:04.4
       5     31  Grace Betker              12 28:10.7
       6   ( 32) Ari Hahn                   9 28:11.7
       7   ( 44) Kaia Anderson             11 32:58.2

       6.   152  Mosinee                                    (29:12.4  146:01.9 7:45.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Marissa Swita             10 25:27.0
       2     21  Jena Bartnik              12 27:12.8
       3     33  Mayla Johnson              9 29:06.8
       4     39  Hailey Konietzki          10 31:03.2
       5     45  Edrea Nest                 9 33:12.1
       6   ( 46) Grace Struble             10 34:05.5
       7   ( 47) Chloe Horrell             12 34:19.7
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       7.   153  Clintonville                               (29:05.4  145:26.7 6:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Sierra Brandenburg        11 25:19.0
       2     27  Claire Papendorf          10 27:56.4
       3     35  Ella Wedde                 9 29:49.1
       4     38  Cheyenne Fields           10 30:42.3
       5     40  Yarecsi Arcos             11 31:39.9
       6   ( 41) Elektra Fields            12 31:43.0
       7   ( 50) Willow Werth              11 36:28.2

       8.   218  Tri-County                                 (33:08.3  165:41.5 6:12.3)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Sydney Peck                9 30:02.9
       2     42  Angelina Smith            10 32:14.3
       3     43  Tessa Macik-Smith         12 32:34.3
       4     48  Addison Peck              12 34:34.8
       5     49  Emily Bohn                10 36:15.2
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      7194  Penelope Auaha             8  Manawa                         13:01.3  6:31 
      2    1 7250  Emersyn Wavrunek           8  Pacelli                        13:44.9  6:53 
      3    2 7249  Delaney Wavrunek           8  Pacelli                        14:16.9  7:09 
      4      7310  Piper Ayala                5  Unattached                     14:30.8  7:16 
      5    3 7311  Aubrey Anderson            7  Waupaca                        14:31.6  7:16 
      6    4 7276  Hannah Janssen             7  St. Mary Catholic              14:32.0  7:16 
      7    5 7071  Evelyn Fleming             8  Amherst                        14:34.8  7:18 
      8    6 7284  Audra Post                 8  St. Mary Catholic              15:10.6  7:36 
      9    7 7077  Opal Hylla                 6  Amherst                        15:13.9  7:37 
     10    8 7274  Myla DeLeeuw               7  St. Mary Catholic              15:20.3  7:41 
     11    9 7245  Mollie Ladick              6  Pacelli                        15:22.8  7:42 
     12   10 7244  Violet Jeidy               6  Pacelli                        15:28.9  7:45 
     13   11 7076  Madeline Gould             5  Amherst                        15:30.4  7:46 
     14   12 7075  Katherine Gould            8  Amherst                        15:31.5  7:46 
     15   13 7140  Jamie Rohan                6  Clintonville                   15:45.5  7:53 
     16   14 7277  Natalie Lee                7  St. Mary Catholic              15:45.7  7:53 
     17   15 7327  Harper Wood                6  Waupaca                        15:53.2  7:57 
     18   16 7097  Lily Utecht                5  Amherst                        15:54.6  7:58 
     19   17 7247  Everly Smith               6  Pacelli                        16:02.7  8:02 
     20   18 7313  Annaleigh Barden           8  Waupaca                        16:04.9  8:03 
     21   19 7243  Emma Gathje                6  Pacelli                        16:05.7  8:03 
     22   20 7242  Sydney Flees               6  Pacelli                        16:05.7  8:03 
     23   21 7081  Emerald Larsen             8  Amherst                        16:18.3  8:10 
     24   22 7287  Emma Swanlund              7  St. Mary Catholic              16:20.7  8:11 
     25      7248  Nia Tess                   6  Pacelli                        16:24.2  8:13 
     26   23 7312  Haddie Anderson            5  Waupaca                        16:25.0  8:13 
     27      7202  Brooklyn Ahlers            8  Marion                         16:28.8  8:15 
     28      7252  Addison Zietlow            5  Pacelli                        16:48.0  8:24 
     29   24 7317  Riley Johnson              5  Waupaca                        16:50.1  8:26 
     30      7168  Nola Mae Vater             7  Iola-Scandinavia               16:50.9  8:26 
     31   25 7065  Stella Bednarek            8  Amherst                        16:51.6  8:26 
     32   26 7320  Kendall Rice               6  Waupaca                        16:53.1  8:27 
     33   27 7315  Sophia Howen               6  Waupaca                        17:00.6  8:31 
     34      7064  Riley Bednarek             6  Amherst                        17:04.0  8:32 
     35      7323  Jorin Schultz              8  Waupaca                        17:08.2  8:35 
     36      7096  Faith Utecht               6  Amherst                        17:10.2  8:36 
     37      7326  Adelaide Unertl            8  Waupaca                        17:21.0  8:41 
     38      7241  Hannah Eiden               8  Pacelli                        17:34.9  8:48 
     39      7337  Sophie Krasselt            8  Weyauwega-Fremont              17:45.1  8:53 
     40      7246  Shea Napiwocki             6  Pacelli                        17:48.3  8:55 
     41      7083  Adeline Linzmeier          7  Amherst                        18:14.4  9:08 
     42      7321  Mallory Rice               6  Waupaca                        18:34.2  9:18 
     43      7084  Eloise Linzmeier           5  Amherst                        18:38.6  9:20 
     44      7089  Malia Passarella           6  Amherst                        18:38.8  9:20 
     45      7338  Daylynn Schuh              5  Weyauwega-Fremont              18:47.3  9:24 
     46      7156  Lucy Bertsch               8  Iola-Scandinavia               18:58.0  9:29 
     47      7157  Ellaina Bestul             6  Iola-Scandinavia               19:09.0  9:35 
     48      7322  Iris Roberts-Turner        5  Waupaca                        19:17.4  9:39 
     49      7319  Adelyn Lange               8  Waupaca                        19:20.8  9:41 
     50   28 7278  Moira Lewis                8  St. Mary Catholic              19:24.6  9:43 
     51      7324  Sylvie Sensenbrenner       6  Waupaca                        19:25.4  9:43 
     52   29 7290  Tess Weber                 8  St. Mary Catholic              19:29.6  9:45 
     53      7279  Claire Lundgren            7  St. Mary Catholic              19:35.4  9:48 
     54      7325  Lucy Trzebiatowski         5  Waupaca                        19:47.3  9:54 
     55      7091  Lorelei Pillsbury          6  Amherst                        19:48.0  9:54 
     56   30 7139  Jayda Perry                8  Clintonville                   19:53.4  9:57 
     57      7240  Brezlin Butryn             6  Pacelli                        20:12.6 10:07 
     58      7251  Ashlyn Wojtalewicz         6  Pacelli                        20:13.1 10:07 
     59   31 7136  Shia Fields                8  Clintonville                   20:16.1 10:09 
     60      7336  Tonaya Alix                8  Weyauwega-Fremont              20:31.1 10:16 
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     61      7073  Joanna Glaze               5  Amherst                        20:36.0 10:18 
     62      7063  Olivia Barz                6  Amherst                        20:40.8 10:21 
     63      7093  Eleanor Rintala            8  Amherst                        20:45.6 10:23 
     64      7094  Sloane Rintala             5  Amherst                        20:47.8 10:24 
     65      7318  Ava Koehler                8  Waupaca                        21:06.3 10:34 
     66      7197  Payton Krueger             6  Manawa                         21:17.7 10:39 
     67      7285  Amelia Pritzl              6  St. Mary Catholic              21:23.0 10:42 
     68      7283  Amelia Post                6  St. Mary Catholic              21:25.8 10:43 
     69      7273  Mary Auer                  8  St. Mary Catholic              21:27.3 10:44 
     70      7316  Jacqueline Johnson         5  Waupaca                        21:54.5 10:58 
     71   32 7131  Eleanor Blashe             6  Clintonville                   22:29.6 11:15 
     72   33 7141  Annalee Schlemmer          7  Clintonville                   22:30.3 11:16 
     73   34 7130  Sophia Babino              8  Clintonville                   22:35.0 11:18 
     74   35 7129  McKayla Babino             8  Clintonville                   23:43.1 11:52 
     75      7339  Braelynn Woller            5  Weyauwega-Fremont              24:12.6 12:07 
     76      7133  Bella Ferg                 8  Clintonville                   25:26.6 12:44 
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       1.    39  Pacelli                                    (14:59.3  74:56.2 2:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Emersyn Wavrunek           8 13:44.9
       2      2  Delaney Wavrunek           8 14:16.9
       3      9  Mollie Ladick              6 15:22.8
       4     10  Violet Jeidy               6 15:28.9
       5     17  Everly Smith               6 16:02.7
       6   ( 19) Emma Gathje                6 16:05.7
       7   ( 20) Sydney Flees               6 16:05.7

       2.    51  Amherst                                    (15:21.1  76:45.2 1:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Evelyn Fleming             8 14:34.8
       2      7  Opal Hylla                 6 15:13.9
       3     11  Madeline Gould             5 15:30.4
       4     12  Katherine Gould            8 15:31.5
       5     16  Lily Utecht                5 15:54.6
       6   ( 21) Emerald Larsen             8 16:18.3
       7   ( 25) Stella Bednarek            8 16:51.6

       3.    54  St. Mary Catholic                          (15:25.9  77:09.3 1:48.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Hannah Janssen             7 14:32.0
       2      6  Audra Post                 8 15:10.6
       3      8  Myla DeLeeuw               7 15:20.3
       4     14  Natalie Lee                7 15:45.7
       5     22  Emma Swanlund              7 16:20.7
       6   ( 28) Moira Lewis                8 19:24.6
       7   ( 29) Tess Weber                 8 19:29.6

       4.    83  Waupaca                                    (15:57.0  79:44.8 2:18.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Aubrey Anderson            7 14:31.6
       2     15  Harper Wood                6 15:53.2
       3     18  Annaleigh Barden           8 16:04.9
       4     23  Haddie Anderson            5 16:25.0
       5     24  Riley Johnson              5 16:50.1
       6   ( 26) Kendall Rice               6 16:53.1
       7   ( 27) Sophia Howen               6 17:00.6

       5.   139  Clintonville                               (20:11.0  100:54.9 6:44.8)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Jamie Rohan                6 15:45.5
       2     30  Jayda Perry                8 19:53.4
       3     31  Shia Fields                8 20:16.1
       4     32  Eleanor Blashe             6 22:29.6
       5     33  Annalee Schlemmer          7 22:30.3
       6   ( 34) Sophia Babino              8 22:35.0
       7   ( 35) McKayla Babino             8 23:43.1


